
REPAIR ESTIMATE* 
VEHICLE No SHC7623X DATE 19/06/2021 

MAKE 

CHIANG /NTUC MODEL HYUNDAI IONIQ G4 

Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount

1FRONT BUMPER CoVER 
$418.30R 
$35.00N 

$642.50KJu 

$186.90rfu 

S189.50I

$1,391.70 XJve 

$26.60| 
$2,890.50 

$578.10 
$2,312.40 

1 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RHH 

FRONT DAY LIGHT RH 

FRONTSIDE GRILLE RH 

FRONT WHEEL CAP RH 

RH WING MIRROR 

FENDER EMBLEM BLUE -DRIVE 

20.00% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

Labour Charge
Panel Beating 
Spray Paint 

Reset wheel alignment 

Check lighting 

$700.00 SJd 

$600.00 2J0 
$90.00N
$60.00XN 

$1,450.00TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $3,762.40 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following:
To resurvey beforelafterspray paintin9 

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subjectto confirmation 

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 
is subject tofinal approval from Insurance CompanyY 

Acknowledged by Repairer 

Signature: 
Date: 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the abov vehicle. The final repair quantum will 

be prepared afterthe vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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