REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO SHC7623X

MAKE

.....

DATE 19/06/2021

**CHIANG /NTUC** 

MODEL	: HYUNDAI IONIQ G4		CHIANG /NTUC		1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	& ∩
	1FRONT BUMPER COVER			\$418.30	K
	1 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH			\$35.00	
	1 FRONT DAY LIGHT RH			\$642.50	XJU
	1FRONTSIDE GRILLE RH			\$186.90	1300
	1FRONT WHEEL CAP RH			\$189.50	
	1RH WING MIRROR			\$1,391.70	1
	1FENDER EMBLEM BLUE -DRIVE			\$26.60	4
	THE WOLK ENGLESS			\$2,890.50	
	20.00%			\$578.10	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,312.40	
	<b>DISCOUNT</b>				
					]
	Labarra Change				
	Labour Charge			\$700.00	325
	Panel Beating			\$600.00	250
	Spray Paint			\$90.00	XNA
	Reset wheel alignment			\$60.00	XNI
	Check lighting TOTAL LABOUR			\$1,450.00	1
	TOTAL DABOOK				1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$3,762.40	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				1
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify				
	the Repairer of the following:				
	<ul> <li>To resurvey before/after spray painting</li> <li>To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</li> </ul>				
	<ul> <li>Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>				
	<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> </ul>				
1	No illegal modification(s) is allowed				
	<ul> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u></li> <li>is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</li> </ul>				
	Acknowledged by Repairer	1			
	Signature:				
	Date:				
					-
	Date:  This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	ne above v	ehicle. The final repair (	quantum will	-

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZUKK 2111 /2021 1555 PIP 1 2 DAYD AFTER REPAR PHYTU